In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the v I_ I Q O 3
insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

Coctions $27. 1044 and Notice of progress report in voluntary

:@“ 3

Companies House

192 of the Insolvency
1986, winding up
>
. g
i =)
v 4
w
owoa/zozo #217
I Company details

Company number F_I'FITFFFT

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or |n

Company name in full |Z.L.K LIMITED

bold black capitals.

o Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) *  |ADRIAN
Surname DUNCAN-: A
‘ . Liquidator's address
Building name/number , SAVANTS
Street |83 VICTORIA STREET
Posttown ‘ LONDON
Cpunty!Region | .
wweods [ [w[ 1 [A[ [o[n[w
~ Country : [ ‘
u © Liquidator’s name ©
Full fdrename(s) . © Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator. .
' Liquidator's address @
Building name/number I @ Other liquidator
- Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region ' | 4 . |
Postcode - ’7’/‘__{7’7'_|—|7
~ Country . l ‘

04/17 Version 1.0~




L1Q03

" Notice of progress report in voluntary wmdmg up

H ~ Period of progress report

i [afs [o[s [2[a]ifn
~To date | I?l? | Wl'm—; HWEW

7 Progress report

The progress report is attached, -

E. - Sign and date

.Liduidator’ssignatur‘e 59‘ -

'Fr rr Fefie

. 04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

"You do not have to give any contact informatibn, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query

visible to searchers of the public record.

.on the form. The contact information you give will be

Contact name

ADRIAN DUNCAN

All information on this form will appear on the ~
public record. ’

' @ Where to send

Comeanyrame. SAVANTS RESTRUCTURING

LIMITED

At 83 VICTORIA STREET

Post town

LONDON

|
|
|
|

County/Region

Postcode

Country

|nx

: ’ Telephone

. 02088 193 191

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

|0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

' You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companie;, Combanies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

,?W,T‘?’—’TWW ﬂ Further information»

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an

| alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

-04/17 Version 1.0.




S1U BAES G

0202 Ea< ¥ 8ulpud Jeak m.t
404 9861 12V ASudA0SU| JO D61 SINI pUR VT6 :o;umm 03 juensing
siaquiayw 03 Loday jenuuy s, ojepinbiy

(Uolyepinbi AeIUN|OA SISqUISW UJ)
paNwWI %77




‘ SlJUBAES o - - oo S B . uolsnpUo) - Z4°
- _. o | ) 4 ol . T | SIyBLY SIPquBW  LL'E )
| | | | 8" . © uonesaunway s.Joyepinby  o)°g
) . L | | 2URIE) UWH  6°€
Ty . sasuadx3 m,.hounn._:c._._ m.m
L . o | - uonesauUNWIY Em.Eu_c._onE.q a.d N.m
. _ L ‘ : u:oE.u.c._oaa< aduls .mcozu< .mLSmu.SE.e 9°€
9. | sanmqer] - g€
. . - . B i 9 | ._ o . m:orumm__mm.y_ uumm< PE
| S A .. - wc:ouu< sjuswAed B mun__muwm €€
.m_ : _ : . ) nc:o.hmxumm AL Y
s - N S uoponponu  4°g
) : — | ,toawx dmscc<,m._8m23cj €
€1 o s33e. 30 dBseYd - .u._onwh 6diS D : - -
. - = P P uonyewuoju) Auonels 7
a , . - woda1 6 diS q | : X |
- L1 . L ‘ UN02oY sjuswAey v:n.ﬂa_mumx v | € A . Aesso)n .u.cm 2Jnjdnas toa.mm : 3

uo13Dag

ST



SIUBABS S

x:.ow.m.é?mm@cmuc:um : “Jrew3
. 1201 662 S¥80 ~ ixed
T : . . . l6L€E 618 8070 ~ :auoydaya)
— : : : o . . . MHOHIMS
NAWH . o A SwoIsn) B aNUSAY WH- ; ‘ uopuon .
— : ) : . 193135 BLIOIDIA €8
dB8Y . o sjusuifed .ucw s1d192ay uesung ueLIpY
soq . . A5uaA\0§ jo uonelRA( - ’
— - — : — 1S10e3U0D SjueARS
$10322.41Q P00 Jaduads “uw
. : — A — *J 0} ¥ sadipuaddy mc_tonn:m ay3
dis . © 9210eld AdusaAj0sU| Jo JuswlelS yum co_ﬁcz_‘:ou ut siy) peai o) Asessadau st ) Suipueissapun -
— : : — Ny e Joy 3jeyy asiseydws 3Ing ‘Jodas paydene Yy
‘Auedwo) : pajyiwi ¥1°Z

ut s3duapuodsaliod pue SJUBWNDOP A3) BY} INO 33S dARY M =

ainpna3s poday

- .. o - Auesso)9 pue ain3dnuys Jioday




' SJUBABS o

(IAW) uonzepinbyy Arejunijop siaquiaw

juswjutodde jo adA) -

6107 Aew 8

juswiutodde jo areq

MHO HLMS ‘UOPUOT “193.135 BLIOIDIA £8 ‘SueARS

ssauppe s, Jojepinbiy

uedunq ueupy

awreu s oyepinbiy

GE98YLOl

Jaquinu paiaisifay

0¥/ 83W WeYSUNIO Weyutey pecy UopuoT g

30140 paJalsIBal JauLIOS

MHO HLMS ‘UOPUOT “392115 BLIOIIA €8 ‘SJUBAES

321440 PaJdsIBal JuaLN).

pauWI ¥ 7°Z

Rl

N ST

aweu Auedwo)

uorjewsouj A103n3e3s

uonyewoul Ai0IMels



,m,u,cm>mmo. - e

“P13Y JUN02DE yueq uotyepinbi] 33 0 PaJIOUOIAI U] sey v Xipuaddy 18 dBY SY3 Ty} WILUOD | “UOIIRLIDU0II 10}
31e15 Jo A1e31035 ay3 Aq P1ay Junodde ou st auay) zmc_Eouum puB >ueq YN B 1B JUNoddE UoLepinbl] pajeusisap e ul paueq a19m spuny qumm .

-310dal siy3 ul Asejuswiwiod mﬁ yim co_uuc:Eou ut vmwh aq pyjhoys -
Aewwns awm mE 1Y xﬁcmaa< je nw;umﬁm st o~o~ >m<< LT 01 6107 Aew 87 wouy Uo:wa m:u 1oy Aewwns (4BY) siuawAeq pue sydieday AW

INNODDV m._.zm<<><m ANV SLdI3D3Y €£°€
i . S Scma&ou juew.og sem Ajianoe jedipuud s, Auedwod ay] =

‘MHO HIMS
‘uopuo uwwbm m:SuS €8 ‘SJUBARS 0] paSueyd SeM SS3IPPR 3d1)J0 PaJdlsisal _mEhe ay) pue GE98PEOL S Jaquinu vw»mum_mw._ >cmanu 3yl =

L ‘ . . ‘Auedwo?) ayy jo Jojepinbiy se umuc_oaam
seM MHO HIMS .conCo._ 19911 BLIOIJIA €8 .Scm>mm JO uedUN(Q UBLIPY UYdIYM Ie 6107 Kew. g7 uo Ew: sem ﬂmnEwE Jo 8unaaw BSESm < .

) | . | - az:oy__wv_uéﬂm

*$19qWIaW 03 92U9puodsaliod m:o_>9a 5;> cosuc:Eou
‘ut vmm: oq E:o;m n pue pouad siy} m:::n ssuneap pue syoe s,1ojepinby ayy s)eyap odas syl ‘070z Aew 2z 03 6107 Aew 87 wouy pouad
ay3 Suunp uolzepinbLy ayy Jo ssaiSosd ayl uo siaquiaw ajepdn 03 pue siaqwiaw 03 Lodss jenuue ue apiaoid 03 st Jiodas siy} jo asodind ayyp .

NOILDNGOYLNI b€
(NOILYQINDIT AYV.LNNTOA .SHIGWIW NI) QILIWIT X" T1°Z

1oday jenuuy s,103epinbi]




, SIUBABS o
| . "0707 fuenigad 97 uo |9 HYWH Wou) paAladal sem Auedwon ayy Jo dn Suipuim ayj Joj 3duesea)d jeul] <«
. S . | "DYWH Eot‘mE_m_u Aue um\,,._mu.& J0U aARY | 3ep 0} wmﬁ wUhyuod | «
| , &o#vmb.:ko‘_u .

.ﬂoﬁvwb Uwh:umm:: JENLE
40 JYWH Eot PAAI921 219M SWIL)) J3Y1Nj ON *610T dunr gz 21043q Jo uo iojeptnbry ayy 03 mE_m_u HWans 03 S103PIID IO} PISLISAPE | <

"pJe8ai swy3 ut mE._m_u Aue paAlaal J0u aARY | um.t WLILJUOD UED | *SI03LPaID paIndasun ou sey >cmnEou ayl «
SJOPSID PAINIISUN =

. . Emmmh m_S
ut swiey Aue PaAIa23. J0U SARY | 3By} WIYUOD e | .ﬂou_nmb _ms:m:&ma 10 vwsuwm ou sey >:manu 3y} SOQ 3Y3 WoJ) 30U J}IM NOA SY <

T

SI0)PaI) |R1IUBIDSD1d JO PAINDIS

s3atLavii '

"P3AL3I3I SBM GO'9pT JO umm_b?_ "junodde SLLIeaq 3$3193UL U UO PJaY U33Q dARY Spuny uoliepinby) ay3 SuLinp sawi jeualew e ly <

*paso)d Ajjuanbasgns
Sem junodde ueq ucmEquaam aud m>cmanu ay _. oSN >_:_. No uo x:mm 013w woJy vm>_mu8 2i9M 9816087 w:_:SS spun{ «

vwmoﬁ 3q JUNoDE 'S >cmanu ....Eu ey vcm ._oum_uSg._
- Se 3w 0} papiemio} aq spuny Jo mucm_mn ay1 1ey) Butisenbau v_cmn s, Auedwo?) ay) 03 3304M | Juswiutodde Aw Ja3je A|JI0YS 98 116 087F Sem -
juawiutodde Aw jo 33ep ay) je JUNODR 3Yy) UO 3dueleq Y3 Jeyl PajedIpul SOQ YL “yueg OJIBW YIIM Junodde yueq e piay Auedwo) ayl <«
yueg je yseH =
. . , SNOLLVSITVIY 13SSV +°€

o ~ YJioday _m:c:<.m1_ou..mn_:_u,._._



N .m“cm\/mm.o,

"JpNe DYWH 3Y3 Aq pajeanal
Aew jeyy yjejuoys xey Aue 1oy ayqel) Ajjeuossad aq Aew | 1o puapIAIp paxel-Aj|ny e se pajeasy st uolINQUISIp WidjuL ay3 ueaw Aew oS op
03 aJnjiey se spuapIAIp Aed ued | 31042q adueIRI)D UIRIQO 03 SuolIeSHGo 1e83) pue Aloinjels sAey | "pasealdul Ajjeruelsqns sey saouesed)d
8uinsst JYWH Joj sawely awiy 3yl eyl Juedw sey Jaas xe) sinauaidanua Sunass 31doad JO Jaquinu SY) UL SSBAIDUL JUBLIND Y] <«

N

STINVIVITD DUWH 6°€
6102 LwnEwuamm €7 uo 0977 jo wnuwaud Sulpuoq pied sey houmv.sc._._ <

. ‘ S . . SISN3IdX3 S. mo._.<c_:d_._ 8t

‘Juawiutodde Aw 03 Joud sisquiaw Jo Suildsw mﬁ 10} $S93130U Yy mc&m_:uh_u pue mc_uznoa pue soQ ay)
mc:mam:a Yum 9OUR)SISSR J0J JVA PUR JUSWASINGSIP SUPNdUL £69° 1T JO 995 S, Wty Aw 30 u:mE>ma mﬁ pasuoyine zw:o;wa &mnEwE 3yl «

z.o_._.<~_uz:.Em¢ .qui.rz_on_n_e.-uxn_ L€

.c,o.zmv_:c: ay3 jJo dn Suipuim paadoud 01 aszueuea)d jeuly Suiysanbas HYWH _.t.:s UOLIEDIUNWIWOD BUIARY pUR Swie)d Joj nwm_.t.m%m_ aAey | «
| . wmmu_uoc Asessadau |1e pajuy wwmc | Judwjuiodde Aw 3dulg <
T - LNGWLNIOddY JDNIS SNOILDV m.xo.r<o_=d_._.o.m

toaum d_m:c:,< s.Jojepinbiy




S1U BABS o

*SJUBLBSINGSIP pue mwwv SulpJeBai sjueaes Jo Adorjod ayy

0} Sul3e)a] UOIRULIOUL JRUOL}IPPE PasO)dua | *ad1jo Aw wouy Adod e 1sanbai asead uayl passadie aq jouued ANISaM SiY3 §|.°010Z 1Ldy 1sod
Yy 01 Ja3l E:o;m NoOA ased SIYyl.ul pue L0z 1Udy: 9 133 10 910)3q PIOUSWWOD umﬁ sased ho» SuoLsIaA ucm:wt_n ale 2133 3Ry} 30U mmmwz .
’ . . -aBeyd *o 931 noA 03 papiroid ag M
Siy3 pue .toaw‘_ SIy) 4o ucoc 3y uo ssaippe ay) je Joyepinbiy ay) 8 mczcz, ut ummscw_ oA v:wm aseajd ‘Adod iaded e aiinbai NoA pinoys «

gse- m—ou 150 533) SI01EpmbIl] 0 wn,:w\mSN\mmv_:gN\&S_nmb\>ucm>~omc_\_mu_ccuwtmw_c\wum_on:ou\m_vwE\ /WO "MIeo MMM/ /011y
| 19)isqaMm m::fo:& wﬁ st aseayd s34 Jojepinby) 03 dping &oﬁn&u 3y} ss0%e 0] =

"SJUNoWe siy3 Jo 3sed 10 |Je 10} SI3PIoY3IRYS B3 wouj

. ucwE>ma Supposs :;> aM Bﬁma JUBWASESUS JNO SPISINO SISOD P3SEaIOUL |RIIURISGNS pUR ARJOP 3)qRJIPLSUOD © PasNed sey siyl ‘SIURIUN0IOe
pue s10309.1p saluedwod ayy AQ suinial Juaunuiodde aud jo EwEwmno_ uou 03 anp YYWH mc._:._Sno ut Aejap a)qe.apisuod e cwmn sey a1yl

.Eou_nmb pue &mnEmE 40 SuizawW. jeuly 3y} Eoc 03 1502 2wy Aw se

oo 000°¢1 73 93eddue uayyny | “anoy Jad 09°'/0€3 wo 931 95RI9AR UR IR ‘9D14J0 Styy AQ Pa)JOM SINOY 06°ZL SulIda)2l 90GGF 01 JUNOWe Q70T
. Aew £z 03 53500 awy Aw “awl} ucmEE_oaaw 3sod pue aid yjoq apn)dul 03 paxiy sem slaquiaw ay3 AQ pasuoyine 33} Aw ‘9A0qe paul)Ino Sy

zo_._..<~_uz.:<<um S.¥OLVAINDIT 0L €.

110dsy Jenuuy s, Jojepinbi



SJUBABS o |

ﬂwwmm >cmanu Jo Em>ou..t pue mucwccoamm:ou -
*s)asse §uundas pue m::czcmv_ -

$)3ssy. Jo uoljestjeay

3dueIed)D SUISIS PUB JYWH YIM 3ouapuodsario) -
“wie)d J1ay3 9A04d 03 S1031PaJd. 10y SUISILIGAPY -

SioNpaL) <«

' UoLeLIDU0DI Yueg -
*solJewwns jedueuly Jo Sunjiodal pue MIIARY -

uc:ouum xcmn ncm yooqysed s Loumu_:c: 3yl SuiBeuew Ucm sululeyuteyy -

c B | R o o o : - mccwEmmu

. : ’ Jsiaquiswl Jo mczme ay3 duipjoy pue mc_:w>cou -
, _ - .'s1aquiswl 0 syiodas Buuedald -

R o ) "uonjesjsiulwpe pue m:E:m_a asey -

R A .. ‘neajaploq ase) -

_ . : ! A ‘98RI0]S pUR MAIADY - : .
m__Smn ased qubuEw pue sa)1j ased jedisAyd Sulutejutey . - 4

*3DUapuU0dsallod sutINoJ e yim Suljeaq -

‘paJinba. uonjejuawniop Suuedald -

-BuisiloApe pue suonedyijou Aloniels -

juaunuiodde %o sa131jew.oy mE yim Sutjeap pue uorjejuswndop ayl Suuedssd -

Suluueld v:m co_umbm_c_Eu.o. <
'SMO}10} Se s 93ep 03 uol3epINbl) Y3 Ul USHEIISPUN YI0OM SULIN0J 3Y3 JO .cob_a._bmmu V =
- . - v . ) ) :

S S toamm<_m:cc<w18mu.5_u_,.‘_




o .mu,cm>mmo |

*ou3
GEB J0 apo) Aouanjosuy
m_t -Aq punog ucc S3)DM PuD pup}Bu3 Ul SIUDIUNOIDY. bmgwtccu ko ESamE ay1 Aq Mn ayr ut Ecocauc& AOUBA)OSUJ UD SD 3OD 03 Pasuadl]

J03epinbr
uesung ueupy

ANIN3y3Le; SINOA

- "6l €61 88070 UO dw 1deIU0D dseayd mw.:m.:u Aue aaey ﬂunE,mE Ayl =

“103epinby] se aseajas Aw %23s pue 110da jeuly Aw aA19231 03 Jaquidw s, Auedwio) 3y Jo Butldaw Jeuly @ uOWWINS 03 3)qe We | =

o

NOISNTIONOD TI'€

"110das sy jo ua_wuw_ uo mv_ww\s 8 UlYIM ‘paiindul Apealje sasuadxa 1o sasuadxa
pasodoud Aue jo Junowe ay) pue saa) Jojepinbl) 3y JO Siseq J0/pue Junowe sy} aSua)jeyd 03 14nod 03 Aldde ‘Auedwo? ay3 Jo sSujeaW. |eIBUSS
e 310A 03 JyBU 3y} BulAey SJaqWIBW Y3 Jie JO SIYSL SULIOA 18103 9y JO %01 ISe3) JB YIM JO 1Inod ay) Jo uolssiuiad ay) yim ‘Aew Jaquiaw v =

*yodail siyy Jo ua_m&m‘_ J0 sAep | Z ulym ‘sasuadxa pue uoijesaunwal Jo3epinbiy ays o sjeiap Jayiny 1sanbal Auedwon ayy 4o sSunleaw |esauad
e 3104 0] JYBU 2Y) BulARY SIAQUWIBW 3Y] 1@ JO SIYBLI BULIOA 18I0} By} JO %G ISE3] I8 YIM 0 1IN0D 3y3 Jo uoissiuad ayy yum ‘Aew Jaquisw v«

NOILYWYOANI LSINDFY OL SLHOM SYIGWIW L1°E

0 . - . ~ 310day 1enuuy s, Joyepinbiy




SPLOE‘9L . SPTLOE‘9L. 0202 Kew £Z - pueH ul saduejeg
(00°09Z‘+9).- (00°09Z‘+9)

(00°000°¥9)  (00°000°%9) 00°0 co ~ siapjoyaueys Areuipio
(00°097) (007097 - 000 u © . wniwaig Bupuog
NS , SINIWAVd
'SP 196°08. GPT 19508 .

€6'L €S'L - 000 S S _ puney ID
906 - 90°6f . 00°0 o .. 5019 }saIal| yueg
9871608 98'VIG08 T 98'F1G08 | . juegleyse)
| . 3 | S1d1303y

‘ - 0207/S0/LT 9} sllejyy
| 1eoL " 6107/50/87 Wol4 jo JusWIIEIS
. . 0Z07/S0/LT 03 610Z/50/8T WoJj 3unodde Juswhey pue s3diaday s Loucvsc_._
: (uoryepinbiq ui) payiwn Y1°z

3UNOJJY ﬂ:mE\Ama pue s1d1929Yy
v x_ncman_.q




3 SJUBAES o |

09°L0€  00°90S°S 06°Ll | 00°v 0¢€°6 0§°¢ 0Ll | | 4 €301
Om.Nmm 00'S0L 002 00°0 | 09°0 0z’'L © 0T°0 $19s5Y jo uonjestjeay
06°LLE  00°G96°} ‘o.m..o 00°0 0Ly 0L’} 0s°0 | $403pas)
[4 48114 , 00°9£8°C 09°6 00’y 00'¥ . cN..F, ov'0 o | mc_c.,._m_n_w .._,oﬁm._um_:_Ev{

IS | mm) prESYmAES QREEHER

T sy JIESEN

Jio5euewl¥isulieq| uoioun ByiomyjoJuojestiisse)s)

250 EFED EERY
020786 07/:73.0.1%
GaIWINIYONINDIRST 7103
| | | 0707 Rew £7 03 6107 Aew 87 - 110day 6 dIS
. | . . gxipuaddy




*  sjuenes o

. . *S1S0D ;u:m J0-saje. afelane
- 4 ayy 3as 0} S:wa_uE mﬁ ]qeus OS|e |)iM pue PaLINdUL SIS0D SwWl
. pUB UMEJP UOIIRIBUNWSL 3Y) JO UMOPYEaLq © wv;oa Nim 3odas
o 9Y] °SJ03LpaJd 3Y) 03 ‘99131WWO0D e JO 9dU3sqe 3yl ul ‘10 S1031PaId
Co Aq pajurodde a913twwod Aue 0 papiaoad aq 1m Jodaa dipouad
e siseq 3S0D. 3wl © uo paroidde usaq sey UOIIRISUNWSS 3IAYM - =

ool _ Aueyaidag /jjers jioddns S . "a1e4 Suneaaid 3yl 3e yA 01 123(gns aq M
oLl : . " sautes) 31e389 ucwzomc_ 3y} 03 PIdIOAUL UOLIRISUNWAI §,J9PJOYIDLH0 YL =
oLt . : 1aysed ‘
. : : : - Bulpes] <.
.| ore - - 9ARNDSX3 Jotunr . : s1a11eW dakodwy <
042 _ . aA1IND9X3 S . - sioppan) <
. 082 C A 2AIND9XJ 101U ) : . ) . . 8J01geQg <
. : 539550 JO UOLIeS|eaY <
sze ] 1a8euew ucmu.m_mm< . . . SuoesIISaAU] <
G9€ 1a98euew . . . mc_c:m_n_ pue uoneNSIUIWPY <«
00 : : ‘- 198euew Joas | ’ . .mm:o_mmumu.
oSt ‘ 4 _ 10399514 SUMONO) 3Y} ISpUN P3PIODAL SI HIOM Byl SAINUIW 9 St
: AW} JO JuUN Yyoe3] "awl) eyl je paplodal St uaxelapun 3Jom ayl
Sé6v 493e) Judunuiedde - Jsulled | JO ainjeu ay) pue walsks Suipiodal awiy pastaINdwod e Suisn
BELRCH] P : 35eD JURAS)3S 3Y] 0] A]1D3.1p PapI0IaJ SI HJOMAseD uo Juads awl] «
TR CR50 S0 CENP GNIRGS *SPRAYISAO S, Wil SYF PUB UOLIR)UL JO JUNOIIR 3)e) 03 paisnipe

aJe pue Jesk yoea pamalAal ale padieyd sajel JN0-a8ieyd asayl = .

sajel 1no agJleyd - 6 dIS

3 xipuaddy




" wu,c,m>mmo o e N
S _ : _ A sjueAes

- ‘umesp aq ued >m5 210j99q &ou_umb ayl \E _m>9_a% aiinbay ‘aspaidwi ase >m£ asnedaq ‘syuawasingstp 7 A108are) ‘pasieyd
sjuswasingsip Z Auodajed ou aq nw m‘_wE 9103193 ‘aseD 3Y) 03 Jy10ads uoc SL yotym asuadxa Aue adieydas 0] Jou St sjueAes Jo Adtjod ay)
.meSm yeusaiut .EE woo. _mc‘_wuc_ ‘Suifdooojoyd ase sjuswasingsip 7 A108331e Jo sajdwex3 "adueApe UL S1031paJd Aq Uw>o.aam Bulaq

98.1eyd Juawasingstp 3y) Jo siseq ay3 03 323(qns ‘21353 BY3 WL )N} UL 9]qRISA0I34 3R SIUSWISINGSIP 3say] “IuUaWa)3 yoid e apnpdut Aew Aayy
Lo\v:m ad10Aul Ayred puiyy e AQ a3eise ay) 03 painqLiIe Jou S >m£ ‘910359 3y} 03 umm‘_m;uwh pue wuy ay3 >n pa.undul aJe sasuadxa 7 AuoSaje)
*$99) cu_mmm >cmanu pue adueinsul puoq diy1dads ‘a5eI03s eUIAIXS ‘auty Wool Bunisaw

1ew2ixa .mc_m_tm%m ESEEm aJe syuawasingstp | Auo8ajed jo ssjdwex3 “Aued piiyy ayl AQ padioAul Junowe ay3 jo asieydal e Aq ‘ajeise Y

30 Jjeyaq uo JuswAed spew sey Wil Y3 SUYM ‘0 3383S9 SY3 Wy JuawAed paup e AQ JSYID s101pald Jo jeaosdde soud ayy JnNoyIm 3318 Y)Y
WoJJ )N} UL IGRISA0ID] 3J SUSWSSINGSIP 3SAYL "33RISA 3Y) ‘03 panquIIe A]3D2JLPp 9q UBD 310313y} Pue ‘) 3DUBIDSI SR 3IL0AUL 3y} ‘1931e)
3Y) JO 3sBD 3Y) Ul ‘SjUBARS 10 31€IS3 3Y) JO SWERU Y Ul JAYI3 St Yarym ‘Ajsed paiy3 e wody ad10AUL Ue 03 31qesasal A)3daulp ale sasuadxs | Aodaje)

*7 fdoBaje) Jo Bommumu
J2Y319 se nmm:omwumu aJe SjuawWasINgslq °SI0ILPaLd 0} PasOsIp >=€ aq 1sNwW 33e359 wﬁ J0 cozmme_Enm 3Y3 YIIM UOLID3UUOD UL J13PJOH auyo
ay) AQ paLndul s3UdWAsINGSIp JO uuw%wh ul uoyyedo|ye Emeﬁ:an 40 siseq ay3 (6dIS) o EThb) P >ucm>_omc_ JO JU3WAILIS YIM 3DURpIOII. U|

. _ . . : S3UaWaSINGsLQ

SI0SIAPY Istjeidads J1ayio
Sjuady ajeisy

s10AaAung Ayuend)
Sjueljunoddy

slanjeA /sJaauoldny
SI0SIAPY 12837/540310110S

:SapN|DUL JUIBY WIS} Y} .nwuu:\_.uwc_ JuaBy ay) Aq apeul adseyd ayj uodn paseq 3s0D je ummicu
$350) $,juady

s9jel IN0 a5.1eyd - 6 dIS

S -~ DXipuaddy




